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CURRENT ASSHTS
Cash  and Cash Equivalenls
Cud . C`ollerfug officer
IJcay on Fund
Caab in Bai`k - liml C`irreney. C`irrem AccoLLtd

DBP CA cO74501685 5J}30
LOP CA # I I 72- I 008-o]

cm -LcsA (DBp sA ro745i}i 6855-530}
Rcaivable9
.~ Receivable

AR . Cus'-
Zoaes I to 5
Z-6 'o 10
Zonts I I 'o I 5
Z-16to ]9

AIlowanee fen llzpiLimenl-A/R
Rcaeivables - Disallowances/Changes
Dtic frcm OfficcrB & Eaployees
Cha Rec€ivables
havedones
Office S`ipplieg ho``enlory

Medical rmol and hatxmtory Supplies Inventory
Fuel, Chl and Luhic@nts inventor}r
Cbmieal and Filtering SiippLies h`renlory
Coirfuciion Ma.irials hvenlory
ou Arfu
Advances for Operchg Expmses
Arfuauses tin PayTou
Advances for Speeinl Disbusing Office.I
Achraftctae to Off(oers & EB`pLoyees

Prepnd t-
m`gredCbarges/Lasgcs
ou Arfu
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS

NONi=uRREr`m A§sETs
Profm}', Pladl end Equfroent
Lad
Waer Supply Sysee
Po`rm Supply Syttelrs
Other hfro!str`ictiTe Assets
ELidJngsOnerL-
ivhchny
- Equipr-
lEifinzirfuoo & CourmuttJca.ion Technolog}; Bquipmenl
Comm`Liiication Equipment
Coniniction & Heavy EquipmeBI
Medlcal Bquip©
1`edhical & Scientific Equipnent
Cther Machinlay & Equjpmed
Motor Vehicles
Cther Traiqualion Equiprtent
Furmtures & I.jxmres
Chher Propery, Plant & Eq`.dymem
AD . Water S`ipply Systems
AD - Pou`cr Supply SyslBDls

AD . (Xher ltifroirfuichire Asscls
AD - Buildings
AD - Chher StnJctures .
AD-M-
AD . Office Equip©
AD . urumlitn tml CunrmuniuiLiou Telinolo{ar E.iu]pmg
AD - CcarmJnication Equipmem
AD , Corfuiction and llcavy EquiipmeBI
AD - Meded Equlpmect
AD - Technical & Sciedrfic Equipment
AD - Otber Machinery & Eq`iipuefn
AD - Moth Vdicleg
AD - Older TTarsportal`>n EquipDeqi
AD - FumjfuTes & Fjinines
AD - Chher Ehop<ay, Plm & Equipnrml
GIP - bfiam.cllire Assets

CIP -TcadRE Village
Cm -Ceninlchon of peralta PstaLion
CIP - Proposed TramLine fr`)in Peraltji to Bin
CIP - Trmrmision  Line al SiLio Ov`erflow
CIP . TroirsQrission Lure RenouLing I+ipni lliL

CLP - BLiildings a Chher Strucliires

CIJ' -C`mshiction Of pemtia P[odiictien Well
GIP -Cozt8whon Of filecrfucaJ hyein Pendi
CIP - CtRmiction of camngco Prodiictl¢n W
GIP -ExparBion & [npovemcr8 Of water SDI

investztfro
Sinng Fund

KWD LWUA sO74501685 5-160
DBp Hold O`it ro745i] I 9766-I 60

Tcyl`Ali NON CURRENT ASSETS

TOTAlj ASSETS

KABANKAl^J`l CITY WATER DISTRICT
Kabankalart Cfty, Negros ascidenlal

uto-

S`I`ATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION
A8 Of  DECEunER 3i. 2Oi9

I)E{,'mmm 2Oi9

ASSETS

741,174.72

1,667,218,58

I,609J)57.73
3.020,710.37

1379,692.42

(3,048,746.66)
28,464.10
98,502.45

35,404.03

I,166,651..i.9

71297.34
2.088,572.90

13,472.226.35

S532.77.71

16,79&748.18

17,000.cO

1.623,421.73

]89,612.67

I,09lJ56.06
-                              2.?I_I JsO.us

64J89cO9

2.070,Ou.00
4.254,leo.40
3.254,203.27
3,891,255.75

2,514,424.85
99089,378.10

5,102,557.80

493.836.50
i,276`498.50

652935.00
I_`199,773.65

83,5cO.cO

10,782.676.56
2,986,704.46

|695,S67.87
8392cO.00
582,636.70

29,294,488.55

(253,754.56)
(774,073.55)

(I,300.165.86)

(3.951,965.92)
{.,432,536.94)

(410,956.44)
(757,077`05)

(319,442.79)
(936,451,44)

.      (75,412.08)
(3,170.892.54j
(1>245,442`59)

(I,412,361.79)

{811.282.58)

(531,425`69)

(i3,7i6.5.ra.96)

19,000.cO

80,529`cO

2,ill,9ac.sO
42958.90
22200.00

43,072.55

I 5,COO.00

17,538,434.50

19,58.130.80

I,545,099.95

741,174,72

I.396.663.79
1p243,ou5.51

2,670,632.90
I,201.048.49

(3,048.746.66)
28,464.10

95.6cO.75

35,014,03

577,151.74

\  `1,634,521.93
``194£78.89

I,09lps6.06

16,04S.629.13

4.967,850.95
86P55.cO

3,947,408.91
328.184.cO

9.781,804`06

4,730. 70                     9,786"76
6qu'73120

2,070,000.cO
4,254,150.40
3.154,713.27

3,891,255.75

2,514,424.85

9,089,S78.10

5,102,557.80

493,836.50

I,239,618.50

652,935.cO

I,199,773,65

83.500.00
10.503,676.56

2,986,704.46
I,695,567.87

839,2cO.00

582,636.70
29,294,488.55

(229,003.32)
(762,666.88)

(I,282,179.89)

(3,916,045.00)
(3,404,266.20)

(409,960.15)
(748,601.19)

(SIS,459.62)

(929_.166.94)

(73,412.08)
(3,124,946`76)

(I,224,837.82)

(I,383,168.14)

(810,827.33)
`   (S.10,642,44)

(13,643J59.60)

I9,000.cO

80,529.00
I.998,349.00

42.958.90

4,967,850.95
86,955.cO

3,270,627.03
328.184.cO

9.586.783.20

4.730,70  . grsg|j|3.go
67J244,OvZ38



cu RRENT LLA8iljTlrs
Finusial Liabilitics
.frouds Payahie

NacEC0
LunA
DBP
LGU - i:ABANKAIAN
SUPPLIER
PAWD

Due to Offius & Exployees
ha(eresl P8ychle
bdtr-Aseny Paydyes
be 'o Bin

WtfroJding Tan ofi Coapensalioui
Expended Vi'idfrolding Tax
VAT

Due to GSIS

Life & Retirenrml Prcoiium
Cozrolidated ha
Regular Polly Lan
OptLord Loan
Edrcctioui As9is-
Emengeney Loon

PUG to Pug-mlG
Png-TBIO Predun
Multi-PLLrpce Loan
Pag-IBIG 11

Chity Lrm
Due to PhiLhnd

tntra-Ageney Payables
ifro to ~ FUGds

D`.e to Providei" Fund - ConiribLitions
D`Ie to Ptlovidm Fund . Stry Loui
DLie .a Provid.at F`mll - ConpL)tee 1.oar
Diio to Providem Fund . Emergny Lou
Jfuo to Provt'deat Fund - Ijvelihorx] lcoan
Due to Provident: Fuird - A|pJian# l*m
Due to Provideoi F`ind - Edrcatond lflan
Due to Providenz Fund - Calanuty ha
DRle to Providem F`iDd - FA for JAP
D`ie to Providerd Fund - Shod Term I.oun
Duo to Employees Paluwagail F`nd
me to Sun life

Trun I.jabiuljes
Bail Ekmds Paysbl€
Chiarany/Secltndy Depe8its Paysble
Cha Payobles
Cha Paychles
'I`oTAL cu RRENT LLABIIITlrs

NON CURRENT LIAJ)Il,lTIES
Frfual LinbiRAes
I.oens Paychle - -ic

LWA Loan
DBP IJ,an
LOU KABANKALAN L~

t"or Long-trm LAchilities
Deferred Credits/Uicarned inc©
ou mud cl.edits
TOTAL NON CURRENT LIABIl-ITIES

TOTAL  LI[aeluTIEs

EQUITY
CtovcT-I Equdy
RrfuedEurrty(RIto`ii)
she capital
TOTAL EQuTY

TorAL LIABLITiEs ANI> EQulTy

LIABLLITLES a EQu I.l`Y

{78.710.87)

(12P17-20)
71,844.99

205,433,48
76,435.80

I.TOO.cO

I,000.00

6",.,5.60

(5,494.29)
9.000.cO

(550.01}                                  274,297.50

(3.635.cO)
(0.23)

(0,10)

(3,635.90)

(70,176.76)
31'514.58

146,836.05

626.62

(I.000.00)

(3,635.co)
(0.23)
(0.10)

(3.635.90)

359Bus02

3.69see._0_3_

..292,046.13

128.823,479.96

43,537.]7

282,046.13
128,378J57.42

43,537.37

128,7039JO.92
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